bodies or those having adequate experience and capabilities to execute similar works of 
such magnitude. 

i) Name of Work : Reconstruction of RR masonry boundary wall at SWMF, NRB, 

BARC, Tarapur.  
ii) Location of Work : BARC Plant site 
iii) Estimated Cost : Rs. 1,90,00,000/- (One Crore Ninety Lakh Only) 
iv) Earnest Money 

Deposit (EMD) 

: 

Rs. 3,80,000/- (Rupees ThreeLakh Eighty Thousand Only) 

Note: Earnest Money in original shall be submitted at the office of Project Manager, INRPO, 
NRB, BARC Tarapur, At. Po. Ghivali, Tal & Dist. Palghar, Boisar Station (W Railway), Pin. 
401 502before opening of Part-A preferably in the form of Fixed Deposit Receipt issued by

[...]

> 50 kw 517/kw/month                 16.55 

Extra Schedule for specific requirements/documents for the work; if any 

SCHEDULE – E  
Name of work : Reconstruction of RR masonry boundary wall at 

SWMF, NRB, BARC, Tarapur. 

NIT cost of work : Rs. 1,90,00,000/- (One Crore Ninety lakh only) 

Earnest Money : Rs. 3,80,000/- (Three Lakh Eighty Thousand Only) 

Performance Guarantee : 5% of tendered value  

Security Deposit : 2.5% of tendered value   

SCHEDULE – F  

Reference to General Conditions of Contract 

GENERAL RULES & DIRECTIONS 
Officer inviting tender : Project Manager, NRB, BARC, Tarapur.